
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 128.0 205.0 10

2 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 130.0 205.0 8

3 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 130.8 195.0 6

4 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.8 185.0 4

5 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 126.4 165.0 2

6 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 125.0 160.0 1

7 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 130.0 155.0 0

8 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 132.0 155.0 0

9 Maverick Moore Remington High School 130.5 150.0 0

10 Cole Joseph Wellington High School 127.0 125.0 0

11 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 125.0 110.0 0

12 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 126.0 0 0

13 Kei Klein Wellington High School 128.0 0 0

14 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 0 0

15 Brody Oberst Remington High School 132.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 130.0 295.0 10

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 126.4 285.0 8

3 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 128.0 275.0 6

4 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 130.8 275.0 4

5 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.8 255.0 2

6 Cole Joseph Wellington High School 127.0 245.0 1



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 132.0 245.0 0

8 Brody Oberst Remington High School 132.0 245.0 0

9 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 126.0 225.0 0

10 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 125.0 195.0 0

11 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 125.0 190.0 0

12 Maverick Moore Remington High School 130.5 190.0 0

13 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 130.0 165.0 0

14 Kei Klein Wellington High School 128.0 0 0

15 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 130.0 205.0 10

2 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 126.4 190.0 8

3 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 128.0 185.0 6

4 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 130.8 185.0 4

5 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 126.0 175.0 2

6 Brody Oberst Remington High School 132.0 175.0 1

7 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 132.0 155.0 0

8 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 125.0 145.0 0

9 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.8 145.0 0

10 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 125.0 125.0 0

11 Cole Joseph Wellington High School 127.0 125.0 0

12 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 130.0 125.0 0

13 Maverick Moore Remington High School 130.5 120.0 0

14 Kei Klein Wellington High School 128.0 0 0

15 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 0 0



Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carlito Lara Pratt High School 130.0 705.0 10

2 Alfredo Deloera Goddard High School 128.0 665.0 8

3 Carson Jarvis Remington High School 130.8 655.0 6

4 Ezekiel Flemming Wichita East High School 126.4 640.0 4

5 Sudin Gautam Wichita East High School 131.8 585.0 2

6 Omkar Mysur-Gokhale Wichita East High School 132.0 555.0 1

7 Collin Boatright Goddard High School 125.0 495.0 0

8 Cole Joseph Wellington High School 127.0 495.0 0

9 Maverick Moore Remington High School 130.5 460.0 0

10 Kade Farquhar Goddard High School 130.0 445.0 0

11 Timmy Stevens Goddard High School 125.0 430.0 0

12 Brody Oberst Remington High School 132.0 420.0 0

13 Braden Cordt Eisenhower high school 126.0 400.0 0

14 Kei Klein Wellington High School 128.0 0 0

15 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 130.0 0 0


